@ Falkenbergs
Motorkilubb

Renault Junior Cup
Result Race 1

Started : 10

Pos Nbr

Not Started : O Classified :

Name
Entrant

SVENSK

N

BILSPORT

Vastkustloppet 2024

FMK

9 Not Classified : 1

Car
City / Club

Gap

Total

hm sec

®

time

Falkenbergs

Motorklubb

12 - 14 July 2024
Falkenberg - 1826mtr.

Fastest

Km/h time

Km/h

In

1 57

Tim Folkinger (SWE)

Albin Gustafsson (SWE)

Elias Vestling (SWE)

Gustav Nord (SWE)

William Grennberger (SWE)

Tino Lundstrom (SWE)

Lucas Hillsrd6m (SWE)

Isabelle Larsson (SWE)

TLM Orust AB

Moa Vestling (SWE)

Renault Clio
Hultsfred
Linképings MK

Renault Clio
Véasteras
SMK Vasterds

Renault Clio
Skultuna
SMK Vasterds

Renault Clio
Vadstena
LMS

Renault Clio
Linkdping
Linkdpings M otorsélls kap

Renault Clio
Bor
Skillingaryds MK

Renault Clio
Sala
SMK Vasteras

Renault Clio
Svanesund
MK VAST

Renault Clio
Skultuna
SMK Vasterds

-- 14 laps -- 16

0212

0685

1917

2636

11.694

12.364

40.724

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

-- 12 laps -- 15

119459

119671

:20.144

21376

:22.095

:31.153

:31.823

:00.183

116467

93.96

9394

93.89

93.77

93.70

92.85

92.78

90.20

86.07

56.589

56.242

56.429

56.404

56.215

57.390

56.624

1:00232

1:01.352

116.16

116 .88

116 49

116 54

116 94

114 54

116.09

109.14

107 .15

13

14

10

14

10

11

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 14 Laps)=9Laps

DNC 1

Bil nr 81 felaktig start efter safety car tidstilagg 10 sek.

Liam Rikardsen (SWE)

im mmar

Nbr Name / Team name

Renault Clio
Kolsva
SMK V asterds karting

Car

Fastest
Class Laptime

In

Speed

7 William Grennberger

Renault Clio

RJC

56.215

9 11694 kph

Fastest time : 56.215 inlap 9 by nbr. 7 : Willam Grennberger (Renault)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 13-07-2024 - 11:48

Forbundsdomare

Mikael Karlstedt

Tavlingsledare

Ulf Sanell

Tidtagningschef

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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